Stoney Park

Master sheet Tricks Round 2
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NSW State Titles Stoney Park
26/03/2022 - 27/03/2022

Cockburn Nicki

Page 1
27/03/2022-7:52 AM

*NSW O35F

WBB

RwWBB

BB

RBB

WF

RWF

WwB

RWB

RF

WO

RS

First pass :

out of time

60

150

150

90

90

80

80

80

60

80

60

150

40

40

1210

T5B
TBB
RTBB
TF
™
RTF
RTB
TF

TO Fall

Second pass :

Total :

350
200
200
100
100
100

100

1150

2360




